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Regional Services

REGION 1

Danny Southard
dsouthard@alabamafirecollege.org
(256)434-0459

REGION 3

Skip Kittrell
skittrell@alabamafirecollege.org
(205)960-2793

REGION 5

Jeff Roberts
jroberts@alabamafirecollege.org
(205)292-5531

REGION 8

Jeff Ludlam
jludlam@alabamafirecollege.org
(251)680-7883

David Boyd

Online Course Coordinator
dboyd@alabamafirecollege.org
(256)453-3127

REGION 2

Mike Hill
mhill@alabamafirecollege.org
(256)590-6647

REGIONS 4 & 7

Rudy Rooks
rrooks@alabamafirecollege.org
(256)463-8469

REGION 6

Baine Vaughn
bvaughn@alabamafirecollege.org
(334)301-2491

REGIONS 9 & 10

Dwayne Yelder
dyelder@alabamafirecollege.org
(334)549-3692

Reid Vaughan
Director of Regional Services
rvaughan@alabamafirecollege.org
2501 Phoenix Drive, Tuscaloosa, AL 35405
Cell: (205)499-6905
Office: (205)343-7414
Fax: (205)391-3757



